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IMAGE SIZE (Full set - 3Panels)PANEL SIZE
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IMAGE SIZE (Full set - 2Panels)

190 cm / 75” (±3%)

PANEL SIZE

95 cm / 37.4”
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Match: →|←

COLOR SHADOW

IMAGE SIZE
285 cm x 285 cm (±3%)
112.2” x 112.2” (±3%)

design :

Match: →|←

seaweads
design :

IMAGE SIZE
380 cm x 285 cm (±3%)
150” x 112.2” (±3%)

Match: →|←

TWISTED RAINBOW
design :

IMAGE SIZE
190 cm x 285 cm (±3%)
75” x 112.2” (±3%)

Match: →|←

reinassance
design :

IMAGE SIZE
380 cm x 285 cm (±3%)
150” x 112.2” (±3%)

REFERENCE:

REFERENCE:

ABD31
ABD32
ABD33

ABD41
ABD42
ABD43

ABD21
ABD22
ABD23

ABD51
ABD52
ABD53

ABD61
ABD62
ABD63

ABD11
ABD12

ABD34
ABD35

ABD44
ABD45

ABD24
ABD25

ABD54
ABD55

REFERENCE:

REFERENCE:

Match: →|←

tapestry field
design :

IMAGE SIZE
380 cm x 285 cm (±3%)
150” x 112.2” (±3%)

Match: →|←

DRAPERY
design :

IMAGE SIZE
380 cm x 285 cm (±3%)
150” x 112.2” (±3%)

REFERENCE:

REFERENCE:

NAME REFERENCE PAGE

COLOR SHADOW
ABD11 43

ABD12 44

SEAWEADS

ABD21 45

ABD22 46

ABD23 46

ABD24 46

ABD25 46

TWISTED RAINBOW

ABD31 47

ABD32 48

ABD33 48

ABD34 48

ABD35 48

REINASSANCE

ABD41 49

ABD42 50

ABD43 50

ABD44 50

ABD45 50

TAPESTRY FIELD

ABD51 51

ABD52 52

ABD53 52

ABD54 52

ABD55 52

DRAPERY
ABD61 53

ABD62 54

ABD63 54
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IMAGE SIZE (Full set - 4Panels)PANEL SIZE

380 cm / 150” (±3%)95 cm / 37.4”
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NAME REFERENCE PAGE MATCH REPEAT

TAKEH

AB100 33

→|←

64 cm (25.2”)

AB101 34 64 cm (25.2”)

AB102 35 64 cm (25.2”)

AB103 36 64 cm (25.2”)

AB104 37 64 cm (25.2”)

AB105 38 64 cm (25.2”)

AB106 39 64 cm (25.2”)

AB107 42 64 cm (25.2”)

AB108 41 64 cm (25.2”)

AB109 40 64 cm (25.2”)

BARK

AB200 3

→|0

0 cm (0”)

AB201 10 0 cm (0”)

AB202 5 0 cm (0”)

AB203 11 0 cm (0”)

AB204 12 0 cm (0”)

AB205 6 0 cm (0”)

AB206 8 0 cm (0”)

AB207 7 0 cm (0”)

AB208 9 0 cm (0”)

AB209 4 0 cm (0”)

HANAMI

AB400 24

→|0

0 cm (0”)

AB401 26 0 cm (0”)

AB402 25 0 cm (0”)

AB403 31 0 cm (0”)

AB404 27 0 cm (0”)

AB405 28 0 cm (0”)

AB406 30 0 cm (0”)

AB407 29 0 cm (0”)

AB408 32 0 cm (0”)

AB409 23 0 cm (0”)

MOIRÉ

AB500 2-16

→|0

0 cm (0”)

AB501 1-14 0 cm (0”)

AB502 2-18 0 cm (0”)

AB503 2-15 0 cm (0”)

AB504 2-17 0 cm (0”)

AB505 2-13 0 cm (0”)

AB506 1-20 0 cm (0”)

AB507 1-22 0 cm (0”)

AB508 1-21 0 cm (0”)

AB509 1-19 0 cm (0”)

≈182 g/m² (±5%)95 cm / 37.4” (±3%)Reverse hang
except TAKEH motif

Double printed design on
non woven back

More information are avai lable on request :
www.texamhome.com • export@texamhome.com • 035 460449 •  Via Milano,  10 -  24030 Presezzo (BG) -  I tal ia


